 LOK Line™ Structural Wood Screws  LOK Line™ Structural Wood Screws5 6
For technical support or to place an order: 800·518·3569 or www.FastenMaster.com
HeadLOK SKU Selection Guide
LENGTH PACKAGING QTY SKU LENGTH PACKAGING QTY SKU
2 7/8"
12 pc clamshell FMHLGM278-12 1 5/8" 500 pc bucket FMHLGM158-500
50 pc box FMHLGM278-50 3 3/4" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM334-250
500 pc bucket FMHLGM278-500 5" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM005-250
4 1/2"
12 pc clamshell FMHLGM412-12 5 1/2" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM512-250
50 pc box FMHLGM412-50 6 1/2" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM612-250
250 pc bucket FMHLGM412-250 7" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM007-250
6"
12 pc clamshell FMHLGM006-12 7 1/2" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM712-250
50 pc box FMHLGM006-50 8" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM008-250
250 pc bucket FMHLGM006-250 8 1/2" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM812-250
9" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM009-250
9 1/2" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM912-250
10" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM010-250
11" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM011-250
12" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM012-250
13" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM013-250
14" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM014-250
15" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM015-250
16" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM016-250
18" 250 pc bucket FMHLGM018-250
HeadLOK®
HEAVY DUTY FLATHEAD FASTENER
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
HeadLOK should be installed using a high torque, 1/2" variable speed drill